Gtep-by-Step Calendar Closings and Holidays 2019

Wednesday, Jahuary 2 Step-by-Gtep re-opens 7:00amm Happy 202911

Bk,
&’%i* Thursday, February 14" Happy Valenting’s Day!ll Parties starting 3:30pm

Y

@ Thursday, February 28t 'Grandparents Day 10:00 - 12:00

(G )
& Friday, March 15 Ct. Patrick’s Day Parties starting 3:30pm

1
\%'w April 15-19 Week of the Young Child (celebrating early iearning, young children, teachers & thelr Famllies)

Friday, April 19* and Monday, April 22 Gtep-by-Step Closed Spring Break

‘ May 610" Teacher Appreciation Week
& Friday, May 10 Mother's Day Tea 3:45ph - 5:00pM
|
E@- Monday, May 27 Step-by-Step Closed - Memorial Day

4 Thursday, June 6 Pre-School Graduation t:00ph

E Monday, Juhe 17" Dunkers with Dad 3:45pm — 5:00pMm

Thursdav, July ¢ ? Ctep-by-Step Closed - Independence Day

@ Wednesday, August 28 Happy Birthday Step- bv—S‘tep

2019-2020 Calendar coming sooh



ctep-by-Gtep Calendar

Closings and Holidays 20182019

=
Monday, September 3 gtep-by-Step Closed - Labor Day
é Monday, September 10™ Claire’s Gourmet Fundraiser begins
% ; i
TBD October Putpkin Patch Field Tvip (Rodgers’ Fartn) PFs-SH’S |
@ Wednesday, October 31™ Halloween Parade & Parties starting at 3:30pm

@ Friday, November 9% Picture Day 7:30-12:00

¥ Friday, November 16® [’'s Magic Show 3:45pm

Ay Friday, November 16 Step-by-Gtep Thahksgiving Dinher 4:30pm

L .
Thursday, November 22" and Friday November 23 Step-by-Step Closed —Thanksgiving

$ “Tuesday, December 18% Pooh’s Friends Holiday Fuh Day #:30pt
Tuesday, December 18% ABC’s Holiday Fun Day ¢:30pt

Wednesday, December 19 Treehouse Buddies Holiday Show ¢:30pm
Thursday, December 20 Back Yard Pal Holiday Show #:15pm
Thursday, December 20 Seahorses Holiday Show 4:30pt)

g

Monday, December 24" — Tuesday, Jahuary 1% §tep-by-gtep Closed cinsed)

Wedneday, January 2™ Step-by-Gtep re-opens 7:00amm Happy 20191



